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103891 Simon Houen Jensen Klasse: MB1 200/12    200/09    400/21
114684 Mads Lynge Klasse: MB1 200/13    200/12    400/25
118344 Emil Hedemann Klasse: MB1 200/15    200/12    400/27
15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Klasse: MB1 200/15    199/09    399/24

97871 Peter Josefsen Klasse: MB1 199/12    200/09    399/21
108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen Klasse: MB1 199/10    199/10    398/20
110732 Emil Grud Klasse: MB1 199/09    199/13    398/22
113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Klasse: MB1 198/13    198/08    396/21

102409 Magnus Larsen Klasse: MB1 200/13    200/14    400/27
103696 Louise Karstoft Klasse: MB1 200/14    200/15    400/29
103315 Magnus Kristensen Klasse: MB1 200/10    198/07    398/17
102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Klasse: MB1 195/04    197/09    392/13

117764 Nicklas Christensen Klasse: MB1 200/10    200/10    400/20
101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen Klasse: MB1 199/09    199/07    398/16
97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen Klasse: MB1 199/07    197/03    396/10
105787 Niklas Pedersen Klasse: MB2 196/06    196/08    392/14

95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen Klasse: MB1 200/11    200/14    400/25
112684 Jonas Nørgård Klasse: MB2 199/09    198/09    397/18
118917 Kasper  Futterup Søndergaard Klasse: MB2 194/11    198/04    392/15
112683 Jesper  Østergaard Klasse: MB2 200/13    196/11    396/24

118658 Liva Møller Klasse: MB1 197/08    200/13    397/21
108494 Simon Key Hald Klasse: MB1 198/11    199/11    397/22
108491 Mille Frederiksen Klasse: MB2 200/08    198/09    398/17
123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Klasse: MB2 195/06    197/06    392/12

102935 Victor B. Nielsen Klasse: MJ1 198/09    199/10    397/19
104375 Freja Møller Pedersen Klasse: MJ1 200/09    199/11    399/20
105786 Jonas Ø. Pedersen Klasse: MJ1 199/06    199/12    398/18
121919 David Rønn Klasse: MJ2 200/09    196/05    396/14
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103890 Hanna Houen Jensen Klasse: MJ1 197/07    199/06    396/13
97825 Frederik Hedemann Klasse: MJ1 200/10    199/06    399/16
108748 Kathrine Jakobsen Klasse: MJ1 198/06    196/09    394/15
98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen Klasse: MJ1 198/10    190/03    388/13

106222 Marc Lund Jensen Klasse: MJ1 200/13    200/11    400/24
111789 Alexander Dolleris Billing Klasse: MJ1 199/09    198/07    397/16
123079 Sanne Ellegaard Therkildsen Klasse: MJ2 193/02    197/04    390/06
123078 Nanna Maria Haparandez Klasse: MJ2 194/08    195/04    389/12

88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen Klasse: MJ1 198/08    200/10    398/18
108411 Rune Hougs Jensen Klasse: MJ2 200/08    199/08    399/16
113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Klasse: MJ2 195/07    197/06    392/13
93561 Mogens Kappel Klasse: MJ2 190/05    196/05    386/10

98709 Pernille Holst Andersen Klasse: MJ1 199/08    198/07    397/15
101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen Klasse: MJ2 193/06    195/05    388/11
104849 Laura Svavarsdottir Klasse: MJ2 195/06    195/05    390/11
96845 Frederik H. Andersen Klasse: MJ2 196/02    195/04    391/06

108405 Asker Hougs Jensen Klasse: MB1 199/07    200/07    399/14
108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen Klasse: MB1 198/07    200/07    398/14
113577 Mathias N. Nielsen Klasse: MB1 200/06    199/11    399/17
97871 Peter Josefsen Klasse: MB1 200/07    198/06    398/13

118658 Liva Møller Klasse: MB1 200/08    200/12    400/20
123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp Klasse: MB3 199/04    200/07    399/11
108494 Simon Key Hald Klasse: MB1 198/06    199/06    397/12
108491 Mille Frederiksen Klasse: MB1 199/05    198/06    397/11

123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen Klasse: MB2 198/06    200/06    398/12
118344 Emil Hedemann Klasse: MB1 200/07    199/13    399/20
15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen Klasse: MB1 200/04    199/07    399/11
103891 Simon Houen Jensen Klasse: MB1 199/04    198/04    397/08

102409 Magnus Larsen Klasse: MB1 200/08    200/08    400/16
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103696 Louise Karstoft Klasse: MB1 200/10    199/09    399/19
102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen Klasse: MB1 198/05    198/03    396/08
119022 Louise Krogsgaard Klasse: MB1 199/06    198/08    397/14

110732 Emil Grud Klasse: MB1 200/07    200/10    400/17
106376 Sixten Thomsen Klasse: MB1 197/08    199/07    396/15
118349 Laura R. Dahl Klasse: MB1 200/06    199/06    399/12
118558 Jonas Tilsted Klasse: MB1 198/01    198/09    396/10

113368 Alex Rahr Maansen Klasse: MB1 198/07    200/08    398/15
119843 Sebastian Johansen Klasse: MB1 199/06    200/05    399/11
115469 Magnus Sørensen Klasse: MB1 198/05    198/04    396/09
122864 Tobias Hjort Klasse: MB2 196/04    195/05    391/09

108411 Rune Hougs Jensen Klasse: MJ2 200/08    199/07    399/15
113531 Hanne L. Johannesen Klasse: MJ1 197/11    199/07    396/18
88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen Klasse: MJ1 200/06    199/07    399/13
93561 Mogens Kappel Klasse: MJ2 200/09    199/04    399/13

104375 Freja Møller Pedersen Klasse: MJ1 199/10    200/07    399/17
102935 Victor B. Nielsen Klasse: MJ1 199/10    199/06    398/16
121919 David Rønn Klasse: MJ2 196/06    198/03    394/09
93142 Andreas Vølker Klasse: MJ1 198/03    198/06    396/09

114684 Mads Lynge Klasse: MJ2 197/04    199/10    396/14
98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen Klasse: MJ1 198/08    199/05    397/13
108748 Kathrine Jakobsen Klasse: MJ2 197/06    197/08    394/14
108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen Klasse: MJ2 181/03    185/02    366/05

1 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 200/17    200/16    400/33
2 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14    200/15    400/29
3 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13    200/14    400/27
4 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/15    200/12    400/27
5 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/12    200/14    400/26
6 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/13    200/12    400/25
7 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 200/11    200/14    400/25
8 105160 Frederik Krog 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/12    200/12    400/24
9 103891 Simon Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12    200/09    400/21
10 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10    200/10    400/20
11 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08    200/06    400/14
12 93472 Anne Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09    200/14    399/23
13 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/13    200/09    399/22
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14 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/12    200/09    399/21
15 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/15    199/09    399/24
16 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/10    199/13    398/23
17 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09    199/13    398/22
18 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/10    199/10    398/20
19 115469 Magnus Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/10    199/07    398/17
20 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/09    199/07    398/16
21 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09    199/07    398/16
22 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/11    198/08    398/19
23 103315 Magnus Kristensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10    198/07    398/17
24 118658 Liva Møller 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/08    200/13    397/21
25 113690 Kristian Toft Andersen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/13    199/14    397/27
26 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/11    199/11    397/22
27 103768 Daniel Jørgensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening198/05    199/10    397/15
28 108407 Lau Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/07    198/03    397/10
29 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/13    198/08    396/21
30 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/08    198/11    396/19
31 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/09    198/08    396/17
32 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07    197/03    396/10
33 120003 Rikke Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/09    197/06    395/15
34 102579 Niels Kristian Christiansen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 197/10    197/08    394/18
35 114544 Jacob Evans Jensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/03    197/10    394/13
36 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07    196/05    394/12
37 114553 Marie Andreasen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/08    197/07    393/15
38 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04    197/09    392/13
39 104648 Martin Møller Frantsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 195/10    196/05    391/15

1 118558 Jonas Tilsted 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09    200/12    400/21
2 123994 Anna Christine Dalgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10    199/08    399/18
3 111532 Magnus Johansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07    199/09    399/16
4 119843 Sebastian Johansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/11    199/10    398/21
5 119754 Sara Dissing 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening200/11    198/08    398/19
6 108491 Mille Frederiksen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/08    198/09    398/17
7 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09    198/08    398/17
8 123879 Freja Storm Christensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07    198/08    398/15
9 123028 Cammilla Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/12    199/12    397/24
10 119474 Sarah Frankfurth 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09    199/09    397/18
11 108363 Anders Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 198/07    199/05    397/12
12 117765 Peter A. Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07    198/11    397/18
13 112684 Jonas Nørgård 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 199/09    198/09    397/18
14 122864 Tobias Hjort 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/07    198/10    397/17
15 123878 Caroline Andreasen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07    197/12    397/19
16 118349 Laura R. Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06    197/09    397/15
17 113840 Nicoline V. Knapp 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 197/06    199/06    396/12
18 122863 Oscar Laustsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/04    198/07    396/11
19 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/04    197/08    396/12
20 112683 Jesper  Østergaard 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 200/13    196/11    396/24
21 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/07    198/09    395/16
22 118535 Victor D. Mortensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 197/07    198/06    395/13
23 122614 Jonas W. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11    197/13    395/24
24 123027 Lærke Ninn 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/05    197/05    395/10
25 118530 Mie Marie Lassen 01-502 Års Skf. 199/06    196/06    395/12
26 124284 Emma Stæhr Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/05    200/07    394/12
27 115980 Asger Bech 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 196/06    198/08    394/14
28 102694 Janick G. Jensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 196/05    198/07    394/12
29 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 197/08    197/07    394/15
30 112343 Noah Frost 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 197/07    197/06    394/13
31 118000 Jesper Larsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 197/04    197/07    394/11
32 118917 Kasper  Futterup Søndergaard 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 194/11    198/04    392/15
33 120304 Lukas Haldrup 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/06    198/06    392/12
34 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05    198/06    392/11
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35 117539 Caroline Lykke Larsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/08    197/11    392/19
36 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/06    197/06    392/12
37 121475 Emil Mogensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/07    197/05    392/12
38 105787 Niklas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06    196/08    392/14
39 122865 Amina Poskovic 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06    196/05    392/11
40 119628 Daniel Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10    195/08    392/18
41 119630 Kasper Rosenmeier Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/08    196/09    391/17
42 115451 Magnus Sønderskov Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/06    193/06    391/12
43 122037 Sebastian Engesgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08    193/03    391/11
44 123831 Nicolai Tvorup Trampedach 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06    193/02    391/08
45 121510 Trondur Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04    197/07    390/11
46 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/02    197/09    390/11
47 108444 Lea Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 195/05    195/06    390/11
48 119841 Kasper Kajberg Christensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 193/06    196/03    389/09
49 124285 Jesper Levin Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/05    195/03    389/08
50 121511 Mathias Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09    194/06    389/15
51 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/05    194/05    389/10
52 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11    189/08    389/19
53 101420 Mads Larsen Glöss 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 194/06    194/06    388/12
54 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 194/06    193/07    387/13
55 115981 Asger Lund Enevoldsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 194/09    193/03    387/12
56 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/05    193/04    387/09
57 114760 Chris Gøttrup Ølgård 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening188/04    198/05    386/09
58 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 191/06    195/01    386/07
59 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05    194/09    386/14
60 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 194/02    191/02    385/04
61 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/02    189/04    384/06
62 109638 Mathias Jacobsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 182/03    195/06    377/09
63 115864 Christian Kjeld 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 186/05    187/02    373/07
64 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/02    189/04    372/06

1 99349 Lilli Dahl 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 195/06    198/07    393/13
2 122759 Ida B. K. Jensen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 194/07    197/06    391/13
3 115156 Mads Jørgensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening194/06    194/06    388/12
4 122899 Oscar Alon 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/06    192/03    385/09
5 115450 Christian Filtenborg Brogaard 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 195/06    190/03    385/09
6 118982 Jonas Høegh Thomsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/03    195/07    384/10
7 108063 Jonathan Kjeldsen Thorhauge 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/05    192/03    384/08
8 121240 Mira R. Hansen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/02    192/05    384/07
9 118221 Casper Gregersen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 188/03    194/07    382/10
10 122760 Maia Bloch 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/02    193/00    382/02
11 118196 Elena Snedker 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 191/06    191/03    382/09
12 120622 Emil Rimer 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/02    189/03    382/05
13 120067 Nikolaj Mortensen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 188/01    193/03    381/04
14 118761 Ebbe Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 189/01    192/05    381/06
15 122757 Johannes Bak Nielsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 193/02    188/01    381/03
16 123024 Steven Hansen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 187/02    193/06    380/08
17 120617 Philip  Christensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 186/02    192/04    378/06
18 123023 Kevin Hansen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 184/00    192/01    376/01
19 118533 Noah B. Nielsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 190/05    186/02    376/07
20 122270 Lukas Blankensteiner 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 187/02    188/02    375/04
21 122618 Lærke Iversen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 190/04    185/02    375/06
22 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 191/03    184/00    375/03
23 118918 Benjamin Jensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01    190/02    374/03
24 119786 Lucas Hoff Derosche 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 189/02    183/00    372/02
25 124046 Cecilie Laustsen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 182/01    189/02    371/03
26 124161 Daniel Trep Jensen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 186/02    182/00    368/02
27 114946 Elias Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 185/01    180/02    365/03
28 121720 Jens Guldhammer Mikkelsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 183/02    180/03    363/05
29 117189 Karl Guldhammer 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 180/01    182/01    362/02
30 122266 Rasmus Hou Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/01    178/00    359/01
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31 120441 Phillip M. L. Gade 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/01    178/00    358/01
32 124162 Mikkel Sloth Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 191/01    149/00    340/01

1 124268 Lars Riisgaard Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/10    199/06    394/16
2 124266 Nikolaj Gatten 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04    196/07    392/11
3 122758 Kristian Bloch Andersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/05    197/04    389/09
4 124633 Christian Morais 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/04    195/03    387/07
5 124787 Simon Andreasen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/06    191/04    387/10
6 121793 Gustav Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/02    191/03    386/05
7 124317 Jonas Jepsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/04    193/04    385/08
8 121792 Laura Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/03    193/03    385/06
9 124293 Cecilia Völker Johansen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 184/03    195/03    379/06
10 124937 Mathilde V. Jensen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 187/02    190/02    377/04
11 124138 Thomas Knud Pedersen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 191/02    186/04    377/06
12 124938 Lærke Kolind Andersen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 186/03    190/01    376/04
13 124045 Andreas Völker Johansen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 189/04    186/03    375/07
14 122762 Simon Bangsgaard 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 184/00    186/03    370/03
15 123345 Emil E. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 182/01    185/00    367/01
16 122057 Markus Dam 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 178/01    186/01    364/02
17 122898 Rasmus Blach 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 178/01    185/00    363/01
18 122267 Magnus Neist 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 177/00    182/00    359/00
19 123908 Lasse Abildgaard 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/02    176/01    356/03

1 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/13    200/11    400/24
2 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/10    200/13    400/23
3 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09    199/11    399/20
4 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/10    199/06    399/16
5 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08    200/10    398/18
6 105786 Jonas Ø. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/06    199/12    398/18
7 102711 Sofie Frantsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 199/08    199/07    398/15
8 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09    199/10    397/19
9 111789 Alexander Dolleris Billing 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 199/09    198/07    397/16
10 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 199/08    198/07    397/15
11 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07    199/06    396/13
12 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 197/06    197/07    394/13
13 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06    196/09    394/15
14 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/10    190/03    388/13

1 108411 Rune Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08    199/08    399/16
2 92382 Nana Bloch 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 199/08    199/10    398/18
3 83672 Emil Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05    199/10    396/15
4 121919 David Rønn 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09    196/05    396/14
5 106053 Jonathan Larsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 196/05    199/11    395/16
6 118975 Kenni Vi Tran 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 196/05    199/07    395/12
7 120874 Emil Gade Søe 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06    197/10    394/16
8 115361 Caroline H. Madsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06    197/09    394/15
9 97738 Christina Glöss 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 197/03    197/08    394/11
10 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 198/05    196/04    394/09
11 103771 Nikolaj Sloth Jensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening199/09    194/05    393/14
12 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/07    197/06    392/13
13 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06    195/05    391/11
14 96845 Frederik H. Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/02    195/04    391/06
15 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06    193/04    391/10
16 123079 Sanne Ellegaard Therkildsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 193/02    197/04    390/06
17 104849 Laura Svavarsdottir 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/06    195/05    390/11
18 88272 Melissa Andreasen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening198/05    192/08    390/13
19 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/05    195/07    389/12
20 123078 Nanna Maria Haparandez 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 194/08    195/04    389/12
21 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/06    195/05    388/11



07-02-2016 15:47:49 7

22 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05    196/05    386/10
23 85621 Rasmus Immersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/02    194/07    386/09
24 112020 Emil Skaarup Nilsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 191/05    194/05    385/10
25 114536 Jonas Søe 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 193/04    192/04    385/08
26 120616 Lisbeth  P. Danielsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 190/03    194/02    384/05
27 116697 Mathias Moldrup Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/05    192/03    384/08
28 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/03    193/07    383/10
29 121794 Cecilie L. Olesen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/04    193/03    382/07
30 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 187/03    194/03    381/06
31 116735 Jolan Lade 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/02    194/05    380/07
32 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 188/05    192/05    380/10
33 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 190/06    190/05    380/11
34 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04    190/04    380/08
35 122902 Anine Marie Lilholt Madsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/02    192/03    378/05
36 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05    188/01    378/06
37 108391 Sofie Jensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening189/01    184/03    373/04
38 121791 Daniel Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 183/01    189/04    372/05
39 113444 Nicklas Poulsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 182/01    180/01    362/02
40 121533 Frederik Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 180/03    178/00    358/03
41 121536 Jacob Ingvardsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 172/01    181/01    353/02

1 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 200/17
2 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/15
2 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/15
4 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/14
5 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13
5 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/13
7 103891 Simon Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/12
7 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/12
9 105160 Frederik Krog 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/12
10 93650 Hjalte Morthorst Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/11
10 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 200/11
12 103315 Magnus Kristensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
12 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/10
14 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08
15 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/13
16 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/12
17 115469 Magnus Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/10
18 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/10
18 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/10
20 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/09
21 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09
21 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/09
21 93472 Anne Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 199/09
24 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07
25 108407 Lau Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/07
26 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/13
26 113690 Kristian Toft Andersen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/13
28 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/11
29 120003 Rikke Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/09
29 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/09
31 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/08
32 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07
33 103768 Daniel Jørgensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 198/05
34 102579 Niels Kristian Christiansen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 197/10
35 118658 Liva Møller 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/08
36 114544 Jacob Evans Jensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 197/03
37 114553 Marie Andreasen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/08
38 104648 Martin Møller Frantsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 195/10
39 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/04
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1 112683 Jesper  Østergaard 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 200/13
2 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/11
3 119754 Sara Dissing 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 200/11
4 123994 Anna Christine Dalgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
5 121676 Axel Aaes Christensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/09
6 118558 Jonas Tilsted 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09
7 108491 Mille Frederiksen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/08
8 123878 Caroline Andreasen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07
8 123879 Freja Storm Christensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/07
10 111532 Magnus Johansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07
11 118349 Laura R. Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06
12 119843 Sebastian Johansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/11
13 112684 Jonas Nørgård 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 199/09
14 117765 Peter A. Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/07
14 122864 Tobias Hjort 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/07
16 118530 Mie Marie Lassen 01-502 Års Skf. 199/06
17 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 199/04
18 123028 Cammilla Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/12
19 122614 Jonas W. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/11
20 119474 Sarah Frankfurth 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09
21 122037 Sebastian Engesgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/08
22 108363 Anders Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 198/07
23 123831 Nicolai Tvorup Trampedach 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06
24 115451 Magnus Sønderskov Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/06
25 123027 Lærke Ninn 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/05
26 122863 Oscar Laustsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/04
27 119628 Daniel Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/10
28 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 197/08
29 112343 Noah Frost 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 197/07
29 118535 Victor D. Mortensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 197/07
31 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/07
32 113840 Nicoline V. Knapp 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 197/06
33 118000 Jesper Larsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 197/04
34 105787 Niklas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06
34 115980 Asger Bech 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 196/06
34 122865 Amina Poskovic 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06
37 102694 Janick G. Jensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 196/05
38 121511 Mathias Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09
39 117539 Caroline Lykke Larsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/08
39 119630 Kasper Rosenmeier Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/08
41 121475 Emil Mogensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/07
42 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 195/06
43 108444 Lea Larsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 195/05
44 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/05
45 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/02
46 118917 Kasper  Futterup Søndergaard 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 194/11
47 115981 Asger Lund Enevoldsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 194/09
48 120304 Lukas Haldrup 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/06
48 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 194/06
50 101420 Mads Larsen Glöss 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 194/06
51 118294 Nicolai Mou Nielsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/05
51 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/05
51 124284 Emma Stæhr Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 194/05
51 124285 Jesper Levin Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/05
55 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 194/02
56 119841 Kasper Kajberg Christensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 193/06
57 121510 Trondur Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/04
58 113901 Johan Vilhelmsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 193/02
59 122123 Tobias Holm Hansen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05
60 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 191/06
61 114760 Chris Gøttrup Ølgård 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 188/04
62 115864 Christian Kjeld 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 186/05
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63 123445 Kasper Søgaard Henriksen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 183/02
64 109638 Mathias Jacobsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 182/03

1 99349 Lilli Dahl 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 195/06
2 115450 Christian Filtenborg Brogaard 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 195/06
3 122759 Ida B. K. Jensen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 194/07
4 115156 Mads Jørgensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 194/06
5 122899 Oscar Alon 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 193/06
6 120622 Emil Rimer 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 193/02
7 122757 Johannes Bak Nielsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 193/02
8 108063 Jonathan Kjeldsen Thorhauge 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/05
9 121240 Mira R. Hansen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/02
10 118196 Elena Snedker 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 191/06
11 120620 Rasmus  Mikkelsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 191/03
12 124162 Mikkel Sloth Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 191/01
13 118533 Noah B. Nielsen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 190/05
14 122618 Lærke Iversen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 190/04
15 118982 Jonas Høegh Thomsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/03
16 119786 Lucas Hoff Derosche 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 189/02
17 122760 Maia Bloch 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/02
18 118761 Ebbe Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 189/01
19 118221 Casper Gregersen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 188/03
20 120067 Nikolaj Mortensen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 188/01
21 122270 Lukas Blankensteiner 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 187/02
21 123024 Steven Hansen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 187/02
23 124161 Daniel Trep Jensen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 186/02
24 120617 Philip  Christensen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 186/02
25 114946 Elias Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 185/01
26 118918 Benjamin Jensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 184/01
27 123023 Kevin Hansen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 184/00
28 121720 Jens Guldhammer Mikkelsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 183/02
29 124046 Cecilie Laustsen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 182/01
30 122266 Rasmus Hou Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/01
31 117189 Karl Guldhammer 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 180/01
31 120441 Phillip M. L. Gade 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/01

1 124787 Simon Andreasen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/06
2 124266 Nikolaj Gatten 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04
3 124268 Lars Riisgaard Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/10
4 121793 Gustav Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/02
5 122758 Kristian Bloch Andersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/05
6 124317 Jonas Jepsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/04
6 124633 Christian Morais 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/04
8 121792 Laura Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/03
9 124138 Thomas Knud Pedersen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 191/02
10 124045 Andreas Völker Johansen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 189/04
11 124937 Mathilde V. Jensen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 187/02
12 124938 Lærke Kolind Andersen 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 186/03
13 124293 Cecilia Völker Johansen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 184/03
14 122762 Simon Bangsgaard 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 184/00
15 123345 Emil E. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 182/01
16 123908 Lasse Abildgaard 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/02
17 122898 Rasmus Blach 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 178/01
18 122057 Markus Dam 01-419 Sæby og Omegns Skytteforening 178/01
19 122267 Magnus Neist 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 177/00

1 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/13
2 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/10
3 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/10
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4 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09
5 111789 Alexander Dolleris Billing 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 199/09
6 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 199/08
7 102711 Sofie Frantsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 199/08
8 105786 Jonas Ø. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/06
9 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/10
10 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09
11 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/08
12 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06
13 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/07
14 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 197/06

1 121919 David Rønn 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 200/09
2 108411 Rune Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08
3 103771 Nikolaj Sloth Jensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 199/09
4 92382 Nana Bloch 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 199/08
5 104214 Pernille Nielsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06
6 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 198/05
7 88272 Melissa Andreasen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 198/05
8 115361 Caroline H. Madsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06
8 120874 Emil Gade Søe 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06
10 83672 Emil Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 197/05
11 97738 Christina Glöss 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 197/03
12 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/06
13 106053 Jonathan Larsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 196/05
13 118975 Kenni Vi Tran 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 196/05
15 96845 Frederik H. Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 196/02
16 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/07
17 104849 Laura Svavarsdottir 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/06
18 123078 Nanna Maria Haparandez 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 194/08
19 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/05
20 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 193/06
21 114536 Jonas Søe 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 193/04
22 123079 Sanne Ellegaard Therkildsen 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 193/02
23 116697 Mathias Moldrup Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/05
24 85621 Rasmus Immersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 192/02
25 112020 Emil Skaarup Nilsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 191/05
26 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 190/06
27 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05
27 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 190/05
29 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04
30 120616 Lisbeth  P. Danielsen 01-710 Vester Han Herred Skytteforening 190/03
31 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 190/03
32 121794 Cecilie L. Olesen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 189/04
33 108391 Sofie Jensen 01-211 Østerild og Omegns Skytteforening 189/01
34 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 188/05
35 98454 Rasmus Greth Sørensen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 187/03
36 116735 Jolan Lade 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/02
36 122902 Anine Marie Lilholt Madsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 186/02
38 121791 Daniel Torp Städe 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 183/01
39 113444 Nicklas Poulsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 182/01
40 121533 Frederik Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 180/03
41 121536 Jacob Ingvardsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 172/01

1 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13    200/08    400/21
2 118658 Liva Møller 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/08    200/12    400/20
3 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07    200/10    400/17
4 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08    200/08    400/16
5 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10    200/11    399/21
6 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 199/08    200/10    399/18
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7 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/07    200/07    399/14
8 119843 Sebastian Johansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/06    200/05    399/11
9 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/07    199/13    399/20
10 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10    199/09    399/19
11 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06    199/11    399/17
12 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09    199/06    399/15
13 105160 Frederik Krog 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/08    199/06    399/14
13 93472 Anne Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08    199/06    399/14
15 118349 Laura R. Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06    199/06    399/12
16 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/04    199/07    399/11
17 113576 Martin D.  Riis 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07    199/04    399/11
18 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/04    199/06    399/10
19 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07    200/08    398/15
20 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07    200/07    398/14
21 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/04    200/08    398/12
22 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/06    200/05    398/11
23 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07    198/06    398/13
24 111532 Magnus Johansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06    199/07    397/13
25 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06    199/06    397/12
26 119022 Louise Krogsgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06    198/08    397/14
27 108491 Mille Frederiksen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05    198/06    397/11
28 103891 Simon Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/04    198/04    397/08
29 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/08    199/07    396/15
30 118558 Jonas Tilsted 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/01    198/09    396/10
31 115469 Magnus Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05    198/04    396/09
32 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/03    198/06    396/09
33 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05    198/03    396/08
34 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/06    197/08    396/14
35 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/04    194/07    392/11
36 118000 Jesper Larsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 195/02    196/06    391/08
37 102579 Niels Kristian Christiansen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/02    190/02    379/04

1 123028 Cammilla Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09    200/07    400/16
2 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06    200/06    398/12
3 117539 Caroline Lykke Larsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/10    196/07    396/17
4 119841 Kasper Kajberg Christensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06    200/05    395/11
5 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06    196/06    394/12
6 117040 Sebastian C. Bonde 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05    198/08    393/13
7 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/03    196/05    393/08
8 122864 Tobias Hjort 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04    195/05    391/09
9 119628 Daniel Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/02    195/04    391/06
10 120304 Lukas Haldrup 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/02    198/06    389/08
11 118530 Mie Marie Lassen 01-502 Års Skf. 195/03    193/02    388/05

1 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/04    200/07    399/11
2 124268 Lars Riisgaard Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07    199/07    397/14
3 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/03    198/06    397/09
4 119630 Kasper Rosenmeier Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/06    200/04    396/10
5 124266 Nikolaj Gatten 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/05    197/06    396/11
6 108363 Anders Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 196/05    199/06    395/11
7 123027 Lærke Ninn 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/05    198/06    395/11
8 109638 Mathias Jacobsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 198/08    197/06    395/14
9 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/04    197/05    395/09
10 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/06    197/02    395/08
11 122863 Oscar Laustsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06    196/03    394/09
12 121475 Emil Mogensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 194/06    199/06    393/12
13 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/04    197/06    393/10
14 124284 Emma Stæhr Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06    195/03    393/09
15 120622 Emil Rimer 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/03    192/02    384/05
16 121240 Mira R. Hansen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 188/02    194/01    382/03
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17 115937 Anna Nørregaard 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/01    187/02    382/03
18 124285 Jesper Levin Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04    186/03    376/07
19 123014 Lucas Bech Jensen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 188/03    183/01    371/04
20 124162 Mikkel Sloth Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 174/00    193/02    367/02
21 114946 Elias Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 183/00    182/01    365/01
22 123831 Nicolai Tvorup Trampedach 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 185/01    179/02    364/03
23 123025 Camilla Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 170/01    146/00    316/01

1 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/10    200/06    400/16
2 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10    200/07    399/17
3 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06    199/07    399/13
4 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10    199/06    398/16
5 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/08    199/05    397/13
6 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/11    199/07    396/18
7 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/03    198/06    396/09
8 83672 Emil Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/04    198/03    396/07
9 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 192/02    187/00    379/02

1 108411 Rune Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08    199/07    399/15
2 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09    199/04    399/13
3 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 199/07    199/10    398/17
4 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05    199/03    397/08
5 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/04    199/10    396/14
6 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/05    196/03    395/08
7 121919 David Rønn 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06    198/03    394/09
8 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/06    197/08    394/14
9 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/04    197/05    392/09
10 106053 Jonathan Larsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 195/06    197/03    392/09
11 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/03    197/04    391/07
12 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/07    194/02    390/09
13 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/02    195/02    389/04
14 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 192/01    195/04    387/05
15 85621 Rasmus Immersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/03    192/02    381/05
16 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 181/03    185/02    366/05

1 113843 Nina Guldbæk Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/13
2 103696 Louise Karstoft 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/10
3 110961 Kasper Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09
4 102409 Magnus Larsen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 200/08
4 118658 Liva Møller 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 200/08
6 105160 Frederik Krog 01-229 Bjergby SGI&U 200/08
6 93472 Anne Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08
8 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/07
9 110732 Emil Grud 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07
9 113576 Martin D.  Riis 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07
9 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/07
12 113577 Mathias N. Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06
12 118349 Laura R. Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06
14 106441 Thomas Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 200/04
14 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 200/04
16 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
17 95321 Amalie Birk D. Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 199/08
18 108405 Asker Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/07
19 107515 Sune Grøn Bendixen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 199/06
19 119022 Louise Krogsgaard 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 199/06
19 119843 Sebastian Johansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/06
22 108491 Mille Frederiksen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/05
23 103891 Simon Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 199/04
24 113368 Alex Rahr Maansen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07



07-02-2016 15:47:50 13

25 108410 Rasmus Nicolajsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07
26 108494 Simon Key Hald 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/06
26 15629 Frederik Kristian Sørensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 198/06
28 111532 Magnus Johansen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06
29 102410 Mikkel Gjøderum Jørgensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05
29 115469 Magnus Sørensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/05
31 93030 Magnus Bisgaard Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/04
32 112069 Martin Svendsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/04
33 113511 Amanda S. Kongensgaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/03
34 118558 Jonas Tilsted 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/01
35 106376 Sixten Thomsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/08
36 118000 Jesper Larsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 195/02
37 102579 Niels Kristian Christiansen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/02

1 117539 Caroline Lykke Larsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 200/10
2 123028 Cammilla Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09
3 123820 Emma Hejlesen Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/06
4 118319 Nicolaj Nielsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/06
5 114505 Søren Nørbjerg Larsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/03
6 122864 Tobias Hjort 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 196/04
7 119628 Daniel Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/02
8 119841 Kasper Kajberg Christensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/06
9 117040 Sebastian C. Bonde 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/05
10 118530 Mie Marie Lassen 01-502 Års Skf. 195/03
11 120304 Lukas Haldrup 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 191/02

1 124266 Nikolaj Gatten 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/05
2 123059 Esajas  Hvorvarp 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 199/04
3 123034 Kasper Vestergaard Pedersen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/03
4 109638 Mathias Jacobsen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 198/08
5 124268 Lars Riisgaard Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/07
6 124284 Emma Stæhr Madsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06
7 118537 Morten Christian Pedersen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 198/06
7 122863 Oscar Laustsen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 198/06
9 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/04
10 123027 Lærke Ninn 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/05
11 119630 Kasper Rosenmeier Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 196/06
12 108363 Anders Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 196/05
13 121465 Camilla L. Ravnsbæk 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/04
14 115937 Anna Nørregaard 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 195/01
15 121475 Emil Mogensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 194/06
16 120622 Emil Rimer 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 192/03
17 124285 Jesper Levin Larsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/04
18 123014 Lucas Bech Jensen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 188/03
19 121240 Mira R. Hansen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 188/02
20 123831 Nicolai Tvorup Trampedach 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 185/01
21 122865 Amina Poskovic 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 184/00
22 114946 Elias Erbs 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 183/00
23 124162 Mikkel Sloth Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 174/00
24 123025 Camilla Birk Dysted Sørensen 01-223 Karby Skyttekreds 170/01

1 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 200/10
2 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/06
3 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
3 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 199/10
5 98051 Jonas Brix Kristensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/08
6 83672 Emil Bakke Nielsen 01-201 Thisted Skyttekreds 198/04
7 93142 Andreas Vølker 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/03
8 113531 Hanne L. Johannesen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/11



07-02-2016 15:47:50 14

9 95631 Mathias Haugaard Mikkelsen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/02
10 103890 Hanna Houen Jensen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 192/02

1 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/09
2 108411 Rune Hougs Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 200/08
3 107342 Emma-Sofie Petersen 01-531 Lindholm Sports Skytte Klub 199/07
4 113369 Dirch Pedersen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 199/05
5 94800 Trine Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 198/05
6 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/06
7 114684 Mads Lynge 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/04
8 109398 Nicoline Holm Pedersen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 196/07
9 121919 David Rønn 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06
10 106053 Jonathan Larsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 195/06
11 108452 Victoria Riemann Dahl 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/04
12 113442 Lars Padfield 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 194/03
13 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/02
14 11872 Mathias Levinsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 192/01
15 85621 Rasmus Immersen 01-203 Sjørring Skytteforening 189/03
16 108955 Silja Francoise Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 181/03


